1/4
LA
S
ER
 M
A
R
K

(98 ± 1 mm)
6.93 ± 0.08 in
(176 ± 2 mm)
11.65 ±0.12 in
(296 ± 3 mm)
15.28 +/- 0.16 in
(388+/- 4 mm)
19.45 ± 0.20 in
(494 ± 5 mm )
Lens diameter 3.54 in (90 mm) 3.54 in (90 mm) 4.72 in (120 mm) 4.72 in (120 mm) 4.72 in (120 mm )
Wavelength 1070 nm ± 5 nm
Nominal
power/
frequency
range***
LM-F010A – 10 W / 20 - 200 kHz
LM-F020A – 20 W / 20 - 200 kHz
LM-F020A-HP – 20 W / 2 - 500 kHz, CW
LM-F020A-SM – 20 W / 2 - 500 kHz, CW (Single mode)
LM-F035A-HP – 35 W / 2 - 500 kHz, CW
LM-F050A – 50 W / 20 - 200 kHz
LM-F070A-HP – 70 W / 2 - 500 kHz, CW
Guide laser Diode 630 - 650 nm
LM-F010A,
LM-F020A LM-F020A-SM LM-F020A-HP LM-F035A-HP LM-F050A LM-F070A-HP
10 W and 20 W